

# Woodfield Estates Homeowners Association

## ROADMAP OF CHANGES from Current Bylaws to Proposed Bylaws May 2, 2020

<b>Changes from current bylaws perspective</b>	<b>Changes from proposed bylaws perspective</b>
Removed: Property description on page 1	Added: Introductory paragraph Added: Table of Contents New names and arrangement of sections
Renamed and rearranged sections	
<b>ARTICLE I</b> - PURPOSES Replaced: I.1 with Article 10 (references A.4) Removed I.1A, I.1B, I.2	<b>ARTICLE 1</b> - REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT Added: Article 1
<b>ARTICLE II</b> - MEMBERSHIP Replaced: II.1 with 2.1 Replaced: II.2, II.5 with 3.1 Removed: II.3, II.4, II.6	<b>ARTICLE 2</b> - MEMBERSHIP AND REGISTRATION Replaced: II.1 with 2.1 Added: 2.2, 2.3, 2.4
<b>ARTICLE III</b> - DISSOLUTION Removed: Article III	<b>ARTICLE 3</b> - VOTING Replaced: II.2, II.5 with 3.1 Replaced: V.5 with 3.2 Added: 3.3, 3.4 Added: 3.5 (see: A.V.d, A.IV.e, A.IV.f, A.VIII, A.XI, and D.4.3b, D.4.6, D.7.3, D.7.4)
<b>ARTICLE IV</b> - DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS Replaced: IV.1 with 5.1 Replaced: IV.2, IV.3 IV.4 with 5.2 Replaced: IV.4, IV.7 with 5.5 Replaced: IV.5 with 5.7, 6.1, 6.8, 6.9 Replaced: IV.6 with 5.14	<b>ARTICLE 4</b> - MEETINGS OF THE ASSOCIATION Replaced: V.1, V.2, VI.1.5 with 4.1, 4.2, 4.3A Added: 4.3B, 4.4 Replaced: V.3 with 4.5 Added: 4.6, 4.7
<b>ARTICLE V</b> - MEETINGS Replaced: V.1, V.2 with 4.1, 4.2, 4.3A Replaced: V.1, V.2, V.4 with 7 Replaced: V.3 with 4.5, D.IV.3, D.IV.4] Replaced: V.4 with 5.9 Replaced: V.5 with 3.2	<b>ARTICLE 5</b> - BOARD OF DIRECTORS Replaced: IV.1 with 5.1 Replaced: IV.2, IV.3 IV.4 with 5.2 Replaced VI.1, VI.1.2 with 5.3A Added 5.3B Added: 5.4 (from 6.12) Replaced: IV.4, IV.7 with 5.5 Added: 5.6 Replaced: IV.5 with 5.7

ARTICLE VI

- POWER AND DUTIES OF DIRECTORS

Replaced: VI.1, VI.1.2 with 5.3A

Replaced: VI.1.1 with 6.2, 6.3, 6.11

Removed: VI.1.3, VI.1.4

Replaced: VI.1.5 with 4.2

ARTICLE VII

- DUTIES OF OFFICERS

Replaced: VII.1 with 6.4

Replaced: VII.2 with 6.5

Replaced: VII.3 with 6.6

Replaced: VII.4 with 6.7

Replaced: VII.5 with 6.8, 6.9

Replaced: VII.6 with 6.1

ARTICLE VIII

- CERTIFICATES OF MEMBERSHIP AND TRANSFERS

Removed: Article VIII

ARTICLE IX

- ASSESSMENTS

Removed: Article IX

ARTICLE X

- AMENDMENTS

Replaced: X.1 with Article 8

Added: 5.8

Replaced: V.4 with 5.9

Added: 5.10, 5.11, 5.12, 5.13

Replaced: IV.6 with 5.14

Added: 5.15 (Contradicts: A.VI)

Added: 5.16, 5.17, 5.18, 5.19, 5.20, 5.21

ARTICLE 6

- OFFICERS

Replaced: IV.5, VII.5, VII.6 with 6.1, 6.8, 6.9

Replaced: VI.1.1 with 6.2, 6.3, 6.11

Replaced: VII.1 with 6.4

Replaced: VII.2 with 6.5

Replaced: VII.3 with 6.6

Replaced: VII.4 with 6.7

Added: 6.10

(Relocated 6.12 to 5.4)

ARTICLE 7

- NOTICE

Replaced: V.1, V.2, V.4 with Article 7

ARTICLE 8

- AMENDMENT OF BYLAWS

Replaced: X.1 with Article 8

ARTICLE 9

- CONFLICT WITH DECLARATION OR LAW

Added: Article 9

ARTICLE 10

- NON-PROFIT ASSOCIATION

Replaced: I.1 with Article 10 (see A.4)

ARTICLE 11

- FISCAL YEAR

Added: Article 11

SIGNATURES

Added: Signatures